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Delta Phones, Inc. P. 0. Box 784 
Deihi, LA 71232 

Phone: (888) 220-9138 
Fax: (888) 220-1200 

.:A> 

August 7,2002 

Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Revised Tariff 

Dear Sir, 

r; 

Enclosed is our revised tariff page 9. Delta Phones, Inc. is requesting to 
increase our rate for Call Waiting from $5.00 to $8.00 and Extended Area 
Calling from $20.00 to $30.00. The amount Delta Phones, Inc. pays for the 
feature exceeds the present charges Delta Phones, Inc. bills our customers. 

Sincerely, 

rihonda Walters 
State Coordinator 
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DELTA PHONES, N C .  REVISED PAGE: 9 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 

SECTION 3 - RATES 

3. Rates 

3.1 Basic Local Exchange Rates 

3.1 A .  Monthly Recurring Charges 

Residential Business 

Basic Local Exchange Service 
Extended Local Catling 
Caller ID 
Call Return 
Call Waiting 
Call Forwarding 
Unpublished Number 
Speed Dial 
Three-way Calling 

$39.95 
$30.00 
$10.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$6.50 

$64.95 
$35.00 cs' 

$1 3.00 
$8.00 cs) 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 

$1 6.00 L<, 1 
- 

3.1.2 One-time Charges 

Residential Business 

Activation Fee 
Restore Service 
Move Service 
Local Carrier Change 
Number Change 
Add Calling Feature 

$25.00 $59.95 
$30.00 $50.00 
$40.00 $55.00 
$25.00 $35.00 
$30.00 $45.00 
$25.00 $35.00 

ISSUE DATE: August 5,2002 EFFECTIVE DATE: 

By: Jon E. Davis, Vice President 
245 Illinois Street 
Delhi, LA 7 1232 


