:4, 5

P. O. Box 784 Delhi, LA 71232

Phone: (888) 220-9138

Fax: (888) 220-1200

August 7, 2002

Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Revised Tariff

020000-PU

ORIGINAL

COLUMNISSION COLUMNISSION

Dear Sir,

Enclosed is our revised tariff page 9. Delta Phones, Inc. is requesting to increase our rate for Call Waiting from \$5.00 to \$8.00 and Extended Area Calling from \$20.00 to \$30.00. The amount Delta Phones, Inc. pays for the feature exceeds the present charges Delta Phones, Inc. bills our customers.

Sincerely,

Rhonda Walters
State Coordinator

SEC TO SHE SHOULD CENTER THEOLOGY CENTER THEOL

DOCUMENT MIMBER-DATE

08461 AUG 128

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Revised Page 9

45

TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

SECTION 3 - RATES

3. Rates

 $\Psi_{\mathcal{X}_{\mathfrak{p}}}^{\mathcal{X}_{\mathfrak{p}}}Y^{\mathcal{Y}_{\mathfrak{p}}}Y_{\mathcal{Y}_{\mathfrak{p}}}^{-1}$

3.1 Basic Local Exchange Rates

3.1.1. Monthly Recurring Charges

	Residential	<u>Business</u>	
Basic Local Exchange Service	\$39.95	\$64.95	41
Extended Local Calling	\$30.00	\$35.00	(I)
Caller ID	\$10.00	\$16.00	
Call Return	\$8.00	\$13.00	
Call Waiting	\$8.00	\$8.00	(x)
Call Forwarding	\$5.00	\$8.00	
Unpublished Number	\$5.00	\$8.00	
Speed Dial	\$5.00	\$8.00	
Three-Way Calling	\$6.50	\$8.00	

3.1.2 One-time Charges

<u>Residential</u>	<u>Business</u>
\$25.00	\$59.95
\$30.00	\$50.00
\$40.00	\$55.00
\$25.00	\$35.00
\$30.00	\$45.00
\$25.00	\$35.00
	\$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

ISSUE DATE: August 5, 2002

EFFECTIVE DATE:

By: